Biudzeto subsidija
LVMSF

Uzsienio grantai
EEE

Struktiriniai fondai
Kitos pajamos

4845
3038,2
6027
657,3
156,8
1036
15760,3 tukst. Lt

Kitos pajamos
7%

BTI pajamos 2009
15760,3 tiukst. Lt

Strukturiniai

fondai 1% BiudZeto subsidija

31%
EEE
4%
UiZsienio grantai
38%
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O Biudzeto subsidija B L.VMSF
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B Struktariniai fondai O Kitos pajamos



